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City of Los Angeles, et al. vs. Board of Supervisors of the County of Inyo

SERVICE LIST

Reference #:

Case Name:

Komar, Jack , Panelist:

Business/Commercial

ArbitrationHear Type:

Case Type:

Joseph A. Brajevich

City of Los Angeles/DWP

Joseph A. Brajevich

111 N. Hope Street

Suite 340

Los Angeles,  CA   90012

Plaintiff

Phone: 213-367-4500

Fax: 213-367-4588

joseph.brajevich@ladwp.com

Party Represented:

City of Los Angeles

Department of Water & Power

Richard M. Brown

Department of Water and Power

Richard M. Brown

111 N. Hope St.

Suite 340

Los Angeles,  CA   90051-0100

Plaintiff

Phone: 213-367-4500

Fax: 213-367-4544

richard.brown@ladwp.com

Party Represented:

City of Los Angeles

Department of Water & Power

David J. Edwards

Department of Water and Power

David J. Edwards

111 N. Hope St.

Suite 340

Los Angeles,  CA   90051-0100

Plaintiff

Phone: 213-367-4496

Fax: 213-367-4588

david.edwards@ladwp.com

Assistant's Emails: 

selena.westmoreland@ladwp.com

Party Represented:

City of Los Angeles

Department of Water & Power

S. David Hotchkiss

S. David Hotchkiss

1400 N. Roosevelt Ave.

Pasadena,  CA   91104

Non-Party

Phone: 626-484-4279

david.hotchkiss@mac.com

Gregory L. James

County of Inyo

Gregory L. James

712 Owens Gorge Road

Mammoth Lakes,  CA   93546

Defendant

Fax: 

gregjames@earthlink.net

Party Represented:

County of Inyo

Randy Keller

County Counsel - County of Inyo

Randy Keller

224 N. Edwards St.

P.O. Box M

Independence,  CA   93526

Defendant

Phone: 760-878-2241

Fax: 760-878-2241

rkeller@inyocounty.us

Party Represented:

County of Inyo

Philip McDowell

Philip McDowell

420 N Mountain View Rd

Bishop,  CA   93514

Neutral Mediator

Fax: 

cjmbishop@aol.com

Julie C. Riley

Los Angeles Department of Water & Power

Julie C. Riley

PO Box 111

111 N. Hope St., Room 340

Los Angeles,  CA   90012

Plaintiff

Phone: 213-367-4513

julie.riley@ladwp.com

Assistant's Emails: Lillian.Catena@ladwp.com

Party Represented:

City of Los Angeles

Department of Water & Power
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Carmen A. Trutanich

Los Angeles City Attorney's Office

Carmen A. Trutanich

200 N. Main St.

9th Floor

Los Angeles,  CA   90012-4110

Plaintiff

Phone: 213-473-6858

Fax: 213-473-6818

CTrutanich@lacity.org

Party Represented:

City of Los Angeles

Department of Water & Power
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